Challenger Series
OVERVIEW 02.02. - 03.02.2026

Matches Sets
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1st
2nd

Turrini, Rafael Vinicius

Fadeev, Kirill 2
Itagaki, Akito 2
Koloidenko, Pylyp 1
Moreno, Alex 0
Parmar, Dhairya 0
Debizhansky, Herman
Robben, Bennet 0
Versus 1st Player

vs. 8  Turrini, Rafael Vinicius

VS. 7 Fadeey, Kirill

VS. 6 Itagaki, Akito

VS. 5 Koloidenko, Pylyp

vs. 2 Turrini, Rafael Vinicius

VS. 7 Itagaki, Akito

vs. 6 Koloidenko, Pylyp

VS. 8 Moreno, Alex

Vs. 3 Turrini, Rafael Vinicius

VS. 8 Fadeey, Kirill

VS. 6 Moreno, Alex

VS. 7 Koloidenko, Pylyp

VS. 3 Fadeey, Kirill

VS. 8 Parmar, Dhairya

VS. 7 Moreno, Alex

vs. 4  Turrini, Rafael Vinicius

VS. 8 Itagaki, Akito

VS. 5  Turrini, Rafael Vinicius

VS 7  Parmar, Dhairya

VS. 4 Fadeev, Kirill

VS. 5 Itagaki, Akito

VS. 6 Turrini, Rafael Vinicius

VS. 8 Koloidenko, Pylyp

VS. 5 Fadeey, Kirill

vs. 8 Debizhansky, Herman

vs. 4 Itagaki, Akito

VS. 6 Fadeey, Kirill

VS. 4th Turrini, Rafael Vinicius

VS. 3rd Itagaki, Akito

Loser Semifinals Robben, Bennet

Winner Semifinals Turrini, Rafael Vinicius

2nd Player

Robben, Bennet
Debizhansky, Herman
Parmar, Dhairya
Moreno, Alex

Fadeev, Kirill
Debizhansky, Herman
Parmar, Dhairya
Robben, Bennet
Itagaki, Akito
Robben, Bennet
Parmar, Dhairya
Debizhansky, Herman
Itagaki, Akito
Robben, Bennet
Debizhansky, Herman
Koloidenko, Pylyp
Robben, Bennet
Moreno, Alex
Debizhansky, Herman
Koloidenko, Pylyp
Moreno, Alex

Parmar, Dhairya
Robben, Bennet
Moreno, Alex
Robben, Bennet-
Koloidenko, Pylyp
Debizhansky, Herman
Parmar, Dhairya
Robben, Bennet
Fadeev, Kirill
Itagaki, Akito

Fadeev, Kirill

Result
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Name
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1 Turrini, Rafael Vinicius

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Itagaki, Akito
Fadeeyv, Kirill
Robben, Bennet
Koloidenko, Pylyp
Parmar, Dhairya
Moreno, Alex

Debizhansky, Herman
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18
15
17
12
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Matches Sets
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18
17
15
1
12
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14
11
16
16

14 44
19 4y
16 41
18 44
16
0:4
11
Diff Set diff
+6 +13
+4 +8
0 +1
0 0
-2 -4
-2 -7
-6 -1

18




Challenger Series
RESULTS 02.02. - 03.02.2026

X BEE1 B EX3 EX
1 : 4 1 : 8 : :

08:30 1 vs. 8 Turrini, Rafael Vinicius Robben, Bennet 1 : 6

09:00 2 vs. 7 Fadeev, Kirill Debizhansky, Herman 12 : 10 11 : 9 1 8

09:30 3 vs. 6 Itagaki, Akito Parmar, Dhairya 11 : 9 11 : 13 11 8 11 : 5

10:00 4 vs. 5 Koloidenko, Pylyp Moreno, Alex 10 : 12 14 : 12 1 8 2 11 14 12

10:30 1 vs. 2 Turrini, Rafael Vinicius Fadeev, Kirill 5 : 11 7 1M 11 9 1 : 6 11

11:00 3 vs. 7 Itagaki, Akito Debizhansky, Herman 11 : 9 3 : 1 1 9 8 11 11

11:30 4 vs. 6 Koloidenko, Pylyp Parmar, Dhairya 11 : 13 11 : 7 9 : 1M 11 : 8 11 : 13

12:00 5 vs. 8 Moreno, Alex Robben, Bennet 9 : 11 5 : 11 1 : 11

12:30 1 vs. 3 Turrini, Rafael Vinicius Itagaki, Akito 11 : 8 12 : 10 4 11 6 : 11 12 : 10

13:30 2 vs. 8 Fadeey, Kirill Robben, Bennet 9 : 11 1M1 : 7 1M1 : 7 8 : 11 7 1

14:00 5 vs. 6 Moreno, Alex Parmar, Dhairya 12 : 10 9 : 11 1 : 6 7 11 9 : 11

14:30 4 vs. 7 Koloidenko, Pylyp Debizhansky, Herman 1 : 6 1 : 8 1 : 4

15:00 2 vs. 3 Fadeey, Kirill Itagaki, Akito 12 : 10 6 : 11 11 5 4 11 7 11

15:30 6 vs. 8 Parmar, Dhairya Robben, Bennet 5 : 1 7 1 6 11

16:00 5 vs. 7 Moreno, Alex Debizhansky, Herman 11 : 7 6 : 11 11 8 1 : 5

16:30 1 vs. 4 Turrini, Rafael Vinicius Koloidenko, Pylyp 11 5 10 : 12 1 : 4 12 : 10

17:00 3 vs. 8 Itagaki, Akito Robben, Bennet 1 : 9 1 : 6 13 11

17:30 1 vs. 5 Turrini, Rafael Vinicius Moreno, Alex 11 9 1 : 9 11 6

48:00 6 vs: 7 ParmarDhairya Debizhansky; Herman

18:00 2 vs. 4 Fadeev, Kirill Koloidenko, Pylyp 6 : 11 1 : 6 10 : 12 11 : 4 11

18:30 3 vs. 5 Itagaki, Akito Moreno, Alex 11 : 13 7 @ 11 1 : 4 1 : 5 11

19:00 1 vs. 6 Turrini, Rafael Vinicius Parmar, Dhairya 1 : 5 1 : 4 11

19:30 4 vs. 8 Koloidenko, Pylyp Robben, Bennet 7 @ 11 1 : 6 1M1 : 7 9 : 11 11 : 9

08:30 2 vs. 5 Fadeev, Kirill Moreno, Alex 9 : 11 1M1 7 11 : 8 11 : 3

09:00 7 vs: 8 Debizhansky; Herman Rebben, Bennet-

09:00 3 vs. 4 ltagaki, Akito Koloidenko, Pylyp 1 : 4 6 : 11 1 : 5 11 : 9

10:00 4 vs: 7 Turrini-RafaelVinicius Bebizhansky; Herman

09:30 2 vs. 6 Fadeev, Kirill Parmar, Dhairya 7 1 9 : 11 11 : 8 1 : 9 11 : 1
Semifinals |

10:20 Turrini, Rafael Vinicius Robben, Bennet 1 : 8 11 @ 2 11 : 8

10:45 Itagaki, Akito Fadeev, Kirill 6 : 11 11 : 13 7 1

11:30 Robben, Bennet Itagaki, Akito 15 : 13 7 1 1 : 8 3 1 4 : 11

12:00 Turrini, Rafael Vinicius Fadeev, Kirill 7 1 12 : 14 7 1



